
THE BEST HOME MADE
FLOUR TORTILLAS!

The sta� and family of Paulita's Restaurant

We thank our valued customers for their support
and preference throughout the years. It is thanks to you that

we strive to delight your palate with our dishes.

Because of your loyalty, we are now able to serve you at four 
locations.

Always at your service with the attention, quality
and service you deserve.



Paulita’s on Arkansas
2720 N Arkansas Ave

Laredo TX 78043
(956) 727 0570

Paulita’s On Loop 20
4220 Jaime Zapata Memorial Blvd

Laredo TX 78043
(956)7223456

Paulita’s On Hwy 83
4160 Hwy 83 - Suite 10C

Laredo TX 78046
(956) 7277557

Paulit’s on McPherson
5110 McPherson - Suite 2B

Laredo TX 78041
(956)7172300



DRINKS

Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Chocolate Milk
Milk
Iced Tea
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Sodas
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke, 
Big Red, Dr. Pepper, Sprite, 
Sunkist, Manzanita Sol.

$3.69
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.24
$3.24
$2.99
$2.99
$1.62

$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

100% Natural Orange Juice
Green Juice
Mango or Papaya Smoothie
Banana or Strawberry Smoothie
Cucumber Water
Cantaloupe Water
Pineapple Water
Mango Water
Papaya Water
Jamaica Water

LIGHT MEALS

Chicken Grill
(Spinach salad, grilled squash, white rice)

Tilapia Grill
(Spinach salad, grilled squash, white rice)

Wrap Chicken
(Spinach salad, avocado, bell pepper, onion
and mozzarella)

Wrap Tuna
(Lettuce, avocado, bell pepper and mayonnaise)

$13.85

$13.85

$7.62

$7.62

WEEKDAY SPECIALS

MONDAY
Steak Ranchero $9.99

Crispy Tacos $7.62
Chicken Envueltos $7.62

WEDNESDAY
Fajita Plate $9.99

Flautas (Chicken or Beef) $7.99
Picadillo Plate $7.99

TUESDAY
Mole $8.99

Mole Enchiladas $8.99
Squash with Chicken $8.99

THURSDAY
Breaded Beef (Milanesa) $9.99

Beef Stew Plate $9.99
Mexican Enchiladas $7.62

Gorditas Order $8.99

FRIDAY
Stuffed Poblano Pepper $8.99

Mexican Plate $8.99
American Enchiladas $7.62



BREAKFAST PLATES

These plates are served with homemade flour tortillas, three corn tortillas,
two whole wheat tortillas, or two slices of whole wheat bread.

Huevos Rancheros
Three eggs covered with salsa, 
refried beans, fried potatoes, and 
two strips of bacon.

Huevos Volteados
Three fried eggs, refried beans, 
fried potatoes, and two strips of 
bacon.

Huevos con Chorizo
Three scrambled eggs with 
Mexican-style chorizo. Served
with refried beans, fried potatoes, 
and two strips of bacon.

Huevos a la Mexicana
Three scrambled eggs with 
jalapeños, tomato, and onion. 
Served with refried beans, fried 
potatoes, and two strips of bacon.

Huevos con Machacado a la 
Mexicana
Three scrambled eggs with dried 
beef, jalapeños, tomato, and onion. 
Served with refried beans, fried 
potatoes, and two strips of bacon.

Chilaquiles
Crispy corn tortilla pieces with 
scrambled egg. Topped with 
ranchero sauce and melted 
mozzarella cheese. Served with 
refried beans, fried potatoes,
and two strips of bacon.

Chilaquiles Rojos o Verdes
Crispy corn tortilla pieces with 
scrambled egg. Topped with spicy 
sauce and melted mozzarella 
cheese.
Served with refried beans, fried 
potatoes, and two strips of bacon.

Chilaquiles Suizos
Crispy corn tortilla pieces with 
scrambled egg. Topped with green 
tomatillo sauce, and melted 
mozzarella cheese. Served with 
refried beans, fried potatoes, and 
two strips of bacon.

$10.62

$10.62

 

$11.55

 

$10.62

$11.55

$11.55

$11.55

$11.55

$11.55 

$18.47

$13.85

$17.54

$11.99

$10.50

$11.55

$11.99

Orden de Papas con Chorizo

Orden de Lengua en Salsa
Stewed beef tongue. Served
with refried beans, potatoes, and 
two strips of bacon.

Especial Paulita’s
Three eggs cooked to your liking 
with barbacoa or meat of your 
choice. Includes refried beans,
fried potatoes, and bacon.

Plato de Barbacoa
Beef cheek meat. Served with 
refried beans, potatoes, and two 
strips of bacon.

Omelet
Spinach and mushrooms. Served 
with refried beans, fried potatoes, 
and two strips of bacon.

You can add extra: cheddar cheese, 
mozzarella cheese, bacon, ham, 
sausage, or Mexican-style.

Buttermilk Pancakes
Two homemade buttermilk 
pancakes. Served with two eggs 
cooked to your liking and two 
strips of bacon.

You can add fruit (banana, apple, 
strawberry, papaya, pineapple, 
blackberry) for an extra charge.

Nopales con Huevo
Nopales cooked your way. Served 
with refried beans, fried potatoes, 
and two strips of bacon.

Menudo
Beef tripe soup with white corn in 
our special chili.



Light Omelet
Four egg whites with spinach, 
mushrooms, and panela cheese. 
Served with avocado and tomato 
slices, and two slices of whole 
wheat bread.

Whole Wheat Pecan Pancakes
Two whole wheat pecan pancakes. 
Served with two eggs cooked to 
your liking and two strips of bacon.

Oatmeal Pancakes
Homemade oatmeal pancakes, 
served with your choice of fruit.

Fruit options: pineapple, banana, 
apple, strawberry, blueberry, 
raspberry, and papaya.

You can add fruit
(banana, apple,
strawberry, papaya,
pineapple, raspberry,
blackberry) for
an extra charge.

$11.99

$11.50

$11.50

Fruit Yogurt / Fruit Oatmeal
Yogurt or oatmeal served with 
papaya, apple, pineapple, or your 
choice of fruit.

Fruit options: pineapple, banana, 
apple, strawberry, blueberry, 
raspberry, and papaya.

Order of Fruit

Fruit with yogurt and Nutella
Strawberry, banana, blueberry.

Butter Biscuit
Philadelphia Biscuit
Biscuits to your liking

Smoothie Bowl
Strawberry, banana,
blueberry, Nutella,
or sweetened
condensed milk.

$9.99

$5.99

$9.99

$2.49
$2.49
$3.49

$9.99

LIGHT BREAKFAST

$13.85

$13.85

$13.99

$17.54

$10.48

$13.85

$11.55

$13.85

$13.99

$13.39

$13.85

$17.99

LUNCH PLATES

These plates are served with two homemade flour tortillas, three corn tortillas,
or two whole wheat tortillas.

Order of Gorditas
Stuffed with guisado, picadillo, 
chicharrón, or shredded beef.

Beef Milanesa
Breaded and fried beef steak, 
served with fried potatoes, rice, 
refried beans, lettuce, tomato and 
onion.

Chicken Milanesa
Breaded and fried chicken breast. 
Served with buttered corn or 
vegetables, rice, lettuce, tomato 
and onion.
This plate includes two slices of bread 
or tortillas of your choice.

Order of Barbacoa
Beef barbacoa. Served with refried 
beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and 
onion.

Order of Picadillo
Mexican-style ground beef stew. 
Served with refried beans, rice, 
lettuce, tomato and onion.

Order of Guisado
Mexican-style beef stew. Served 
with refried beans, rice, lettuce, 
tomato and onion.

Beef Soup
Beef soup with vegetables. Served 
with Mexican-style rice.

Order of Beef Fajita
Seasoned beef fajita with onions 
and bell pepper slices. Served with 
refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato, 
onion and pico de gallo.

Order of Chicken Fajita
Seasoned chicken fajita with 
onions and bell pepper slices. 
Served with refried beans, rice, 
lettuce, tomato, onion and pico
de gallo.

Stuffed Chile Relleno with Meat
or Cheese
Fried poblano chile stuffed with 
ground beef or mozzarella cheese. 
Served with refried beans, rice, 
lettuce, tomato and onion.

Steak Ranchero
Seasoned beef steak, topped with 
homemade ranchero sauce. Served 
with refried beans, rice, lettuce, 
tomato and onion.

Order of Gorditas with Pressed 
Chicharrón
Red or green. Served with rice, 
beans and guacamole.



MARIACHIS / FLOUR & CORN (ALL DAY)

Papas con huevo
Huevo
Huevo con Tocino
Huevo con Frijol
Huevo con Salchicha
Huevo con Jamón
Huevos con Salchichas (Wines)
Frijol con Chorizo
Frijol
Frijol con Queso
(Blanco o Amarillo)
Huevo con Chorizo
Papas con Chorizo
Wrap de Huevo al gusto
Papa Ranchera
Deshebrada

$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53
$5.53

$5.77
$5.77
$5.99
$5.53
$7.16

Choriqueso
Lengua
Wrap de carne al gusto
Chicharrón prensado
Machacado con huevo
Machacado a la mexicana
Bombero
(Frijol, huevo y tocino)
Chicharrón
Quesadilla
(Queso blanco o amarillo)
Guisado
Salchichas (wines) con salsa
Barbacoa
Picadillo
Fajita de res o de pollo

$7.16
$9.99
$7.16
$9.99
$5.77
$5.77
$5.77

$7.16
$7.16

$7.16
$7.16
$7.85
$7.16
$7.62

LUNCH PLATES

THESE PLATES DO NOT INCLUDE TORTILLAS.

American Enchiladas
Three rolled corn tortillas, lightly 
fried and filled with cheddar 
cheese. Topped with beef chili 
sauce and cheddar cheese. Served 
with refried beans, rice, lettuce, 
tomato and onion.

Swiss Enchiladas
Three rolled corn tortillas, lightly 
fried, filled with chicken. Topped 
with tomatillo sauce and melted 
white cheese or crumbled Mexican 
cheese. Served with refried beans, 
rice, lettuce, tomato, and onion.

Chicken Envueltos
Three rolled corn tortillas, lightly 
fried, filled with chicken. Topped 
with our ranchero sauce. Served 
with refried beans, rice, lettuce, 
tomato and onion.

Mexican Plate
Includes American-style enchiladas, 
one crispy ground beef taco, and 
one ground beef tostada. Served 
with rice and refried beans.

Grilled Fish
Grilled tilapia topped with poblano 
chile, tomato, onion, and seasoned 
with hot sauce. Served with rice, 
vegetables, and buttered garlic 
bread.

$10.39

$10.99

$10.15

$11.32

$13.85

Mexican-Style Steak
Chopped steak with tomato, onion, 
and jalapeños. Served with refried 
beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and 
onion. (HOT!)

Chicken, Picadillo, or Shredded 
Meat Tostadas
Two tostadas with chicken, ground 
beef, or shredded meat. Topped 
with lettuce, tomato, and cheddar 
cheese. Served with refried beans 
and rice on the side.

Crispy Tacos 
Three crispy tacos filled with 
ground beef. Topped with lettuce, 
tomato, and cheddar cheese. 
Served with refried beans and rice 
on the side.

Chicken or Beef Flautas
Three crispy flautas filled with 
chicken or beef. Topped with 
avocado. Served with rice, lettuce, 
tomato, onion, and refried beans.

Mexican Enchiladas
Three rolled tortillas filled with 
Mexican cheese, topped with more 
cheese. Served with rice, beans, 
tomato and onion salad and 
potatoes.

Grilled Fish
Grilled tilapia served with 
vegetables, rice, corn kernels, 
zucchini, salad and bread.

$13.85

$10.39

$10.39

$11.08

$10.39

$13.85


