

THE BEST HOME MADE FLOUR TORTILLAS!

The staff and family of Paulita's Restaurant

We thank our valued customers for their support and preference throughout the years. It is thanks to you that we strive to delight your palate with our dishes.

Because of your loyalty, we are now able to serve you at four locations.

Always at your service with the attention, quality and service you deserve.





Paulita's on Arkansas

2720 N Arkansas Ave Laredo TX 78043 (956) 727 0570

Paulita's On Loop 20

4220 Jaime Zapata Memorial Blvd Laredo TX 78043 (956)7223456

Paulita's On Hwy 83

4160 Hwy 83 - Suite 10C Laredo TX 78046 (956) 7277557

Paulit's on McPherson

5110 McPherson - Suite 2B Laredo TX 78041 (956)7172300

DRINKS

Coffee	\$3.69	100% Natural Orange Juice	\$5.50
Hot Chocolate	\$3.99	Green Juice	\$6.50
Chocolate Milk	\$3.99	Mango or Papaya Smoothie	\$6.50
Milk	\$3.99	Banana or Strawberry Smoothie	\$6.50
Iced Tea	\$3.24	Cucumber Water	\$5.50
Lemonade	\$3.24	Cantaloupe Water	\$5.50
Orange Juice	\$2.99	Pineapple Water	\$5.50
Apple Juice	\$2.99	Mango Water	\$5.50
Sodas	\$1.62	Papaya Water	\$5.50
Coke, Coke Zero, Diet Coke,		Jamaica Water	\$5.50
Big Red, Dr. Pepper, Sprite,			
Sunkist Manzanita Sol			

LIGHT MEALS

Chicken Grill	\$13.85	
(Spinach salad, grilled squash, white rice)		and the same of th
Tilapia Grill	\$13.85	245
(Spinach salad, grilled squash, white rice)		- 3 (0)
Wrap Chicken	\$7.62	
(Spinach salad, avocado, bell pepper, onion		
and mozzarella)		
Wrap Tuna	\$7.62	
(Lettuce, avocado, bell pepper and mayonnaise)		

WEEKDAY SPECIALS

MONDAY
Steak Ranchero \$9.99
Crispy Tacos \$7.62
Chicken Envueltos \$7.62

TUESDAY
Mole \$8.99
Mole Enchiladas \$8.99
Squash with Chicken \$8.99

WEDNESDAY
Fajita Plate \$9.99
Flautas (Chicken or Beef) \$7.99
Picadillo Plate \$7.99

THURSDAY

Breaded Beef (Milanesa) \$9.99
Beef Stew Plate \$9.99
Mexican Enchiladas \$7.62
Gorditas Order \$8.99

Stuffed Poblano Pepper \$8.99
Mexican Plate \$8.99
American Enchiladas \$7.62

FRIDAY



BREAKFAST PLATES

These plates are served with homemade flour tortillas, three corn tortillas, two whole wheat tortillas, or two slices of whole wheat bread.

two whole wheat tortilias, or two sinces of whole wheat bread.					
Huevos Rancheros Three eggs covered with salsa,	\$10.62	Orden de Papas con Chorizo	\$11.55		
refried beans, fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		Orden de Lengua en Salsa Stewed beef tongue. Served with refried beans, potatoes, and	\$18.47		
Huevos Volteados Three fried eggs, refried beans,	\$10.62	two strips of bacon.			
fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		Especial Paulita's Three eggs cooked to your liking	\$13.85		
Huevos con Chorizo Three scrambled eggs with	\$11.55	with barbacoa or meat of your choice. Includes refried beans, fried potatoes, and bacon.			
Mexican-style chorizo. Served with refried beans, fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		Plato de Barbacoa Beef cheek meat. Served with	\$17.54		
Huevos a la Mexicana Three scrambled eggs with	\$10.62	refried beans, potatoes, and two strips of bacon.			
jalapeños, tomato, and onion. Served with refried beans, fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		Omelet Spinach and mushrooms. Served with refried beans, fried potatoes,	\$11.99		
Huevos con Machacado a la	\$11.55	and two strips of bacon.			
Mexicana Three scrambled eggs with dried beef, jalapeños, tomato, and onion. Served with refried beans, fried		You can add extra: cheddar cheese, mozzarella cheese, bacon, ham, sausage, or Mexican-style.			
potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		Buttermilk Pancakes Two homemade buttermilk	\$10.50		
Chilaquiles Crispy corn tortilla pieces with scrambled egg. Topped with ranchero sauce and melted	\$11.55	pancakes. Served with two eggs cooked to your liking and two strips of bacon.			
mozzarella cheese. Served with refried beans, fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		You can add fruit (banana, apple, strawberry, papaya, pineapple, blackberry) for an extra charge.			
Chilaquiles Rojos o Verdes Crispy corn tortilla pieces with scrambled egg. Topped with spicy sauce and melted mozzarella cheese.	\$11.55	Nopales con Huevo Nopales cooked your way. Served with refried beans, fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.	\$11.55		
Served with refried beans, fried potatoes, and two strips of bacon.		Menudo Beef tripe soup with white corn in our special chili.	\$11.99		
Chilaquiles Suizos Crispy corn tortilla pieces with scrambled egg. Topped with green tomatillo sauce, and melted	\$11.55				



LIGHT BREAKFAST

Light Omelet Four egg whites with spinach, mushrooms, and panela cheese. Served with avocado and tomato	\$11.99	Fruit Yogurt / Fruit Oatmeal Yogurt or oatmeal served with papaya, apple, pineapple, or your choice of fruit.	\$9.99
slices, and two slices of whole wheat bread.		Fruit options: pineapple, banana, apple, strawberry, blueberry,	
Whole Wheat Pecan Pancakes Two whole wheat pecan pancakes.	\$11.50	raspberry, and papaya.	¢E OO
Served with two eggs cooked to your liking and two strips of bacon.		Order of Fruit Fruit with yogurt and Nutella	\$5.99 \$9.99
Oatmeal Pancakes Homemade oatmeal pancakes,	\$11.50	Strawberry, banana, blueberry.	Ψ7.77
served with your choice of fruit.		Butter Biscuit Philadelphia Biscuit	\$2.49 \$2.49
Fruit options: pineapple, banana, apple, strawberry, blueberry,		Biscuits to your liking	\$3.49
raspberry, and papaya. You can add fruit	1	Smoothie Bowl Strawberry, banana,	\$9.99
(banana, apple, strawberry, papaya,	THE REAL PROPERTY.	blueberry, Nutella, or sweetened condensed milk.	
pineapple, raspberry, blackberry) for		CONTROL THINK	2
an extra charge.		V	

LUNCH PLATES

These plates are served with two homemade flour tortillas, three corn tortillas, or two whole wheat tortillas.

Beef Soup

\$11.55

\$13.85

Order of Gorditas

Stuffed with guisado, picadillo, chicharrón, or shredded beef.		Beef soup with vegetables. Served with Mexican-style rice.	
Beef Milanesa Breaded and fried beef steak, served with fried potatoes, rice, refried beans, lettuce, tomato and onion.	\$13.85	Order of Beef Fajita Seasoned beef fajita with onions and bell pepper slices. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato, onion and pico de gallo.	\$13.85
Chicken Milanesa Breaded and fried chicken breast. Served with buttered corn or vegetables, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion. This plate includes two slices of bread or tortillas of your choice.	\$13.99	Order of Chicken Fajita Seasoned chicken fajita with onions and bell pepper slices. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato, onion and pico de gallo.	\$13.99
Order of Barbacoa Beef barbacoa. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion.	\$17.54	Stuffed Chile Relleno with Meat or Cheese Fried poblano chile stuffed with ground beef or mozzarella cheese. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion.	\$13.39
Order of Picadillo Mexican-style ground beef stew. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion. Order of Guisado	\$10.48 \$13.85	Steak Ranchero Seasoned beef steak, topped with homemade ranchero sauce. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion.	\$13.85
Mexican-style beef stew. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion.		Order of Gorditas with Pressed Chicharrón Red or green. Served with rice,	\$17.99



Mexican-Style Steak Chopped steak with tomato, onion, and jalapeños. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion. (HOT!)

Chicken, Picadillo, or Shredded Meat Tostadas

Two tostadas with chicken, ground beef, or shredded meat. Topped with lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese. Served with refried beans and rice on the side.

Crispy Tacos

Three crispy tacos filled with ground beef. Topped with lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese.
Served with refried beans and rice on the side.

\$13.85 Chicken or Beef Flautas

Three crispy flautas filled with chicken or beef. Topped with avocado. Served with rice, lettuce, tomato, onion, and refried beans.

\$10.39 Mexican Enchiladas

Three rolled tortillas filled with Mexican cheese, topped with more cheese. Served with rice, beans, tomato and onion salad and potatoes.

Grilled Fish

\$10.39 Grilled tilapia served with vegetables, rice, corn kernels, zucchini. salad and bread.

out the

\$11.08

\$10.39

\$13.85

LUNCH PLATES

THESE PLATES DO NOT INCLUDE TORTILLAS.

American Enchiladas
Three rolled corn tortillas, lightly
fried and filled with cheddar
cheese. Topped with beef chili
sauce and cheddar cheese. Served
with refried beans, rice, lettuce,

tomato and onion.

Swiss Enchiladas

Three rolled corn tortillas, lightly fried, filled with chicken. Topped with tomatillo sauce and melted white cheese or crumbled Mexican cheese. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato, and onion.

\$10.39 Chicken Envueltos

Three rolled corn tortillas, lightly fried, filled with chicken. Topped with our ranchero sauce. Served with refried beans, rice, lettuce, tomato and onion.

\$10.99 Mexican Plate
Includes American-style enchiladas,
one crispy ground beef taco, and
one ground beef tostada. Served
with rice and refried beans.

Grilled Fish

Grilled tilapia topped with poblano chile, tomato, onion, and seasoned with hot sauce. Served with rice, vegetables, and buttered garlic bread.

\$13.85

\$10.15

\$11.32

MARIACHIS / FLOUR & CORN (ALL DAY)

Danas can huava	\$5.53	Chariguesa	\$7.16
Papas con huevo		Choriqueso	
Huevo	\$5.53	Lengua	\$9.99
Huevo con Tocino	\$5.53	Wrap de carne al gusto	\$7.16
Huevo con Frijol	\$5.53	Chicharrón prensado	\$9.99
Huevo con Salchicha	\$5.53	Machacado con huevo	\$5.77
Huevo con Jamón	\$5.53	Machacado a la mexicana	\$5.77
Huevos con Salchichas (Wines)	\$5.53	Bombero	\$5.77
Frijol con Chorizo	\$5.53	(Frijol, huevo y tocino)	
Frijol	\$5.53	Chicharrón	\$7.16
Frijol con Queso	\$5.53	Quesadilla	\$7.16
(Blanco o Amarillo)		(Queso blanco o amarillo)	to the land of
Huevo con Chorizo	\$5.77	Guisado	\$7.16
Papas con Chorizo	\$5.77	Salchichas (wines) con salsa	\$7.16
Wrap de Huevo al gusto	\$5.99	Barbacoa	\$7.85
Papa Ranchera	\$5.53	Picadillo	\$7.16
Deshebrada	\$7.16	Faiita de res o de pollo	\$7.62

